
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#18-176 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Passed

File created: In control:4/30/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/7/2018 5/8/2018

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO APPROVING AND
AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF AN AGREEMENT FOR WAIVER AND RELEASE OF CLAIMS
BETWEEN THE CITY OF SAN PABLO AND STRAWN CONSTRUCTION FOR THE NEW SAN
PABLO LIBRARY IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $80,528.50

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO 2018-064 Strawn Const agr Waiver and Release of Claims, 2. Settlement Agreement Strawn
- FINAL

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council5/8/2018 1 Pass

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

